• Intel® R680E Chipset to support Intel® 13th Gen. LGA-1700 CPU (TDP 35W)
• 2 x 2.5” storage (up to 2.5 TB each) devices with RAID 0,1  supported
• Includes M.2 slots for Wi-Fi and WWAN+GNSS with SIM, plus PCIe(x8) or PCI slots,
offering various expansion interfaces.
• dual RJ45 Ethernet ports (2.5Gbps), 4 x USB3.2 , 2 x USB2.0, Display Port 1.4 and DVI-I.
• Security by TPM2.0, Wide range DC input
■  FEATURES
Ver. 1.0

CERTIFICATE CE / FCC (Class A ) / VCCI / UKCA / RoHS2.0
Ver. 1.0 Engineering change without notice
Ordering Guide
Model No. CPU Memory Expansion slot
BX-M4600P2-G3200000 Core i3-13100TE 8GB DDR5 4800 Non-ECC 2x PCIe(x8) slot
BX-M4600P2-G5200000 Core i5-13500TE 8GB DDR5 4800 Non-ECC 2x PCIe(x8) slot
BX-M4600P2-G5300000 Core i5-13500TE 16GB DDR5 4800 ECC 2x PCIe(x8) slot
BX-M4600P2-G7300000 Core i7-13700TE 16GB DDR5 4800 ECC 2x PCIe(x8) slot
BX-M4600P2A-G3200000 Core i3-13100TE 8GB DDR5 4800 Non-ECC 2x PCI slot
BX-M4600P2A-G5200000 Core i5-13500TE 8GB DDR5 4800 Non-ECC 2x PCI slot
BX-M4600P2A-G5300000 Core i5-13500TE 16GB DDR5 4800 ECC 2x PCI slot
BX-M4600P2A-G7300000 Core i7-13700TE 16GB DDR5 4800 ECC 2x PCI slot